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Questions

Parched means.

Large parts were almost .............ccce.e in other parts there were just a few towns

Uncanny means

Timbuktu is near the river................... in the extreme south of the great desert.

Reluctant means

The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about ................. feet long.

Presently, a fast-moving weapons' carrier overtook them.

In the Sahara desert, the heat was incredible.

Christopher inside the building

On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a.......... du to leave for El Golea.

Strict military regulations forbade the carrying of civilians on miilitary trucks.

In Ghardala any thing that has the remotest relationship with food is covered with.

Oasis means

Reluctant means.

El-Golea, a miles on, was reached without further mishap

Answers Choice

A
. Dry

. Green
. Mellow
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Wet

. Inhabited

. Uninhabited

. Fertile and green
. Thickly populated

. strange
. familiar

known

. famous

.in dus
. Niger
. Mississippi

Nile

willing
unwilling
agreeing
giving

400
600
800
1000

Later
Afterwards
Immidiately
Soon

Unacceptable
Unbelievable
Indescribable
Un-understandable

Walked fast

Ran

Staggered our unsteadily
Limped

Aeroplane
Train
Truck
Boat

Prohibited
Punished
Limited

. Restricted

South
North
East

West

. barren land

sandy land

. rocky land
. fertile land

Willing

. Unwrilling

Giving
Agreeing

50

100
200
300



16

17

18

19

20

With a of pain he hopped back into the truck.

The Sahara almost stretched the complete width of North Africa.

Christopher was able to continue his hitch-hike to the in leisurely manner
He knew he was going to so he made a desperate effort to avoid the blazing sand
Parts of the town in Salah are being by the desert
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cough

. Loud sigh
. Shout

Existed on

. Continued
. Covered

North
East
West

Clasp
Grasp
Crisp

. Swallow
. Swallows

. Swallowing



